
2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 14 NOV 2020 - 12:03 Women's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS4 55.441 (1) 25.940.65
29.50

9.0

WATTEL Marie LON5 56.092 (3) 26.360.68
29.73

+0.65 7.0

SHKURDAI Anastasiya ENS3 56.403 (2) 26.320.64
30.08

+0.96 6.0

HASEGAWA Suzuka TOK2 56.874 (7) 26.650.62
30.22

+1.43 5.0

CHIMROVA Svetlana NYB8 56.895 (4) 26.380.69
30.51

+1.45 4.0

SURKOVA Arina NYB7 56.986 (5) 26.440.69
30.54

+1.54 3.0

ATKINSON Alia LON6 57.137 (8) 26.890.64
30.24

+1.69 2.0

SOMA Ai TOK1 57.418 (6) 26.530.67
30.88

+1.97 1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 14 NOV 2020 - 12:06 Men's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

le CLOS Chad ENS4 49.141 (2) 23.030.63
26.11

10.0

KUSCH Marius LON5 49.482 (3) 23.230.64
26.25

+0.34 7.0

KAWAMOTO Takeshi TOK2 49.763 (4) 23.400.62
26.36

+0.62 6.0

LANZA Vini LON6 50.094 (5) 23.450.69
26.64

+0.95 5.0

ANDREW Michael NYB8 50.615 (1) 22.970.68
27.64

+1.47 4.0

KOBORI Yuki TOK1 50.796 (7) 24.170.62
26.62

+1.65 3.0

POPRAWA Michal NYB7 50.877 (6) 23.770.63
27.10

+1.73 2.0

ZIRK Kregor ENS3 51.428 (8) 24.200.63
27.22

+2.28 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 14 NOV 2020 - 12:12 Women's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

SEEBOHM Emily ENS3 2:01.041 (2) 1:30.67(4) 59.77(3) 28.650.68
31.12 30.90 30.37

15.0

SAKAI Natsumi TOK1 2:02.572 (3) 1:30.98(1) 59.32(1) 28.470.66
30.85 31.66 31.59

+1.53 7.0

SHIRAI Rio TOK2 2:02.933 (4) 1:31.18(3) 59.36(2) 28.530.56
30.83 31.82 31.75

+1.89 6.0

TOUSSAINT Kira LON5 2:03.784 (1) 1:30.48(2) 59.35(4) 28.680.50
30.67 31.13 33.30

+2.74 5.0

DAWSON Kathleen LON6 2:04.705 (5) 1:32.80(5) 1:01.02(5) 29.140.62
31.88 31.78 31.90

+3.66 4.0

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna ENS4 2:06.446 (7) 1:34.86(=7) 1:02.52(8) 30.480.68
32.04 32.34 31.58

+5.40 -

GOLDING Chloe NYB7 2:06.667 (6) 1:34.30(6) 1:01.90(7) 29.980.57
31.92 32.40 32.36

+5.62 -

WADDELL Tevyn NYB8 2:09.458 (8) 1:35.82(=7) 1:02.52(6) 29.810.59
32.71 33.30 33.63

+8.41 -

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 14 NOV 2020 - 12:17 Men's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

IRIE Ryosuke TOK1 1:49.021 (1) 1:21.06(3) 53.35(3) 25.790.58
27.56 27.71 27.96

10.0

KOLESNIKOV Kliment ENS4 1:49.062 (4) 1:21.52(1) 53.23(2) 25.600.66
27.63 28.29 27.54

+0.04 7.0

RYLOV Evgeny ENS3 1:49.223 (2) 1:21.34(4) 53.43(5) 25.940.53
27.49 27.91 27.88

+0.20 6.0

GREENBANK Luke LON6 1:49.314 (6) 1:22.09(6) 53.93(6) 26.010.57
27.92 28.16 27.22

+0.29 5.0

DIENER Christian LON5 1:49.535 (5) 1:21.87(5) 53.58(1) 25.550.62
28.03 28.29 27.66

+0.51 4.0

THORMEYER Markus TOK2 1:50.276 (3) 1:21.48(2) 53.32(4) 25.830.64
27.49 28.16 28.79

+1.25 3.0

TELEGDY Adam NYB7 1:52.247 (7) 1:23.86(7) 55.03(7) 26.600.67
28.43 28.83 28.38

+3.22 2.0

ALMEIDA Brandonn NYB8 1:54.698 (8) 1:25.19(8) 55.97(8) 27.380.62
28.59 29.22 29.50

+5.67 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 14 NOV 2020 - 12:24 Women's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

ESCOBEDO Emily NYB7 2:16.711 (1) 1:41.52(2) 1:06.49(2) 31.640.72
34.85 35.03 35.19

10.0

LAZOR Annie LON5 2:17.392 (3) 1:42.35(6) 1:07.23(6) 32.130.70
35.10 35.12 35.04

+0.68 7.0

RENSHAW Molly NYB8 2:17.803 (2) 1:41.56(1) 1:05.92(1) 31.240.69
34.68 35.64 36.24

+1.09 6.0

PICKREM Sydney LON6 2:18.294 (5) 1:42.62(5) 1:07.08(5) 31.940.68
35.14 35.54 35.67

+1.58 5.0

SHIMIZU Sakiko TOK2 2:18.375 (4) 1:42.39(4) 1:06.83(4) 31.910.70
34.92 35.56 35.98

+1.66 4.0

IMAI Runa TOK1 2:19.896 (7) 1:43.31(7) 1:07.44(7) 32.150.67
35.29 35.87 36.58

+3.18 3.0

LARSON Breeja ENS3 2:21.237 (6) 1:42.73(3) 1:06.63(3) 31.650.78
34.98 36.10 38.50

+4.52 2.0

GUNES Viktoriya ENS4 2:23.738 (8) 1:46.56(8) 1:09.68(8) 33.130.75
36.55 36.88 37.17

+7.02 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 14 NOV 2020 - 12:29 Men's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

PRIGODA Kirill LON5 2:01.201 (1) 1:29.45(1) 58.40(3) 27.580.63
30.82 31.05 31.75

12.0

KOCH Marco NYB8 2:01.312 (2) 1:29.78(4) 58.78(2) 27.570.70
31.21 31.00 31.53

+0.11 7.0

KOSEKI Yasuhiro TOK2 2:02.193 (3) 1:30.11(2) 58.49(4) 27.620.69
30.87 31.62 32.08

+0.99 6.0

PEATY Adam LON6 2:03.064 (4) 1:30.48(3) 58.53(1) 27.410.64
31.12 31.95 32.58

+1.86 5.0

SHYMANOVICH Ilya ENS4 2:03.915 (6) 1:31.32(6) 58.99(5) 27.790.64
31.20 32.33 32.59

+2.71 4.0

SATO Shoma TOK1 2:04.146 (5) 1:31.14(5) 58.91(6) 27.830.62
31.08 32.23 33.00

+2.94 3.0

STUPIN Max ENS3 2:06.437 (7) 1:33.46(8) 1:00.71(8) 28.720.66
31.99 32.75 32.97

+5.23 -

WILBY James NYB7 2:07.328 (8) 1:33.63(7) 1:00.57(7) 28.360.70
32.21 33.06 33.69

+6.12 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 14 NOV 2020 - 12:34 Women's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Results

  

REVISED
14 NOV 12:53

 
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

ENS - Energy Standard4 3:25.821 38.0

HAUGHEY Siobhan 0.71 (1) 51.3524.60 51.35

BLUME Pernille 0.31 (1) 1:43.0224.70 51.67

HEEMSKERK Femke 0.38 (1) 2:34.5524.58 51.53

SJOSTROM Sarah 0.43 24.73 51.27

LON - London Roar5 3:26.642 +0.82 14.0

HOPKIN Anna 0.69 (2) 51.9824.97 51.98

KAMENEVA Mariia 0.19 (2) 1:43.8824.76 51.90

WATTEL Marie 0.23 (2) 2:35.6524.65 51.77

ANDERSON Freya 0.37 24.72 50.99

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings2 3:30.803 +4.98 12.0

SHIRAI Rio 0.68 (3) 53.0325.78 53.03

DELOOF Catie 0.32 (3) 1:45.7325.19 52.70

SAKAI Natsumi 0.31 (3) 2:37.6724.86 51.94

SATO Aya 0.24 25.22 53.13

ENS - Energy Standard3 3:33.384 +7.56 10.0

HOPE Lucy 0.68 (4) 53.2125.61 53.21

BANIC Madeline 0.36 (4) 1:45.9325.00 52.72

SEEBOHM Emily 0.38 (4) 2:39.2425.80 53.31

DAVIES Georgia 0.36 25.91 54.14

NYB - NY Breakers8 3:35.885 +10.06 -

USTINOVA Daria S 0.72 (5) 53.6525.82 53.65

BRO Signe 0.25 (6) 1:47.2325.20 53.58

TCHORZ Alicja 0.25 (5) 2:40.6425.43 53.41

KESELY Ajna 0.39 26.59 55.24

NYB - NY Breakers7 3:36.816 +10.99 -

SURKOVA Arina 0.73 (7) 54.1825.84 54.18

WOOD Abbie 0.17 (5) 1:46.9225.02 52.74

CHIMROVA Svetlana 0.17 (6) 2:41.7026.17 54.78

WADDELL Tevyn 0.33 26.44 55.11

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings1 3:37.827 +12.00 -

IGARASHI Chihiro 0.62 (6) 54.0626.06 54.06

KUBOVA Simona 0.05 (7) 1:47.9525.86 53.89

SOMA Ai 0.10 (7) 2:43.5226.14 55.57

SMITH Leah 0.27 26.14 54.30

LON - London Roar6 3:40.488 +14.66 -2.0

HIBBOTT Holly 0.72 (8) 55.7926.99 55.79

WILLMOTT Aimee 0.13 (8) 1:50.6126.25 54.82

WEST Harriet 0.26 (8) 2:45.8426.19 55.23

LARGE Emily 0.33 26.31 54.64

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

REVISED
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 14 NOV 2020 - 12:46 Men's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 4 MANAUDOU Florent ENS 20.630.62 12.0

2 2 MOROZOV Vladimir TOK 20.960.63 +0.33 7.0

3 1 MATSUI Kosuke TOK 21.080.58 +0.45 6.0

4 5 NAKAMURA Katsumi LON 21.220.69 +0.59 5.0

5 6 VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail LON 21.400.62 +0.77 4.0

6 3 ZHILKIN Andrey ENS 21.430.66 +0.80 3.0

7 8 WIERLING Damian NYB 21.670.63 +1.04 -

8 7 RICHARDS Matthew NYB 21.770.64 +1.14 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 14 NOV 2020 - 12:49 Women's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 4 SJOSTROM Sarah ENS 23.430.62 12.0

2 7 WASICK Kasia NYB 23.490.66 +0.06 7.0

3 3 HEEMSKERK Femke ENS 23.930.70 +0.50 6.0

4 6 KAMENEVA Mariia LON 24.250.63 +0.82 5.0

5 5 ANDERSON Freya LON 24.260.71 +0.83 4.0

6 8 SURKOVA Arina NYB 24.370.73 +0.94 3.0

7 2 IGARASHI Chihiro TOK 24.540.57 +1.11 -

8 1 IMAI Runa TOK 24.580.61 +1.15 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 14 NOV 2020 - 12:54 Men's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

SCOTT Duncan LON6 1:51.661 (2) 1:24.65(2) 52.29(2) 24.510.70
27.78 32.36 27.01

12.0

HAGINO Kosuke TOK2 1:52.352 (1) 1:24.41(1) 52.00(4) 24.680.60
27.32 32.41 27.94

+0.69 7.0

VAZAIOS Andreas LON5 1:52.603 (3) 1:24.91(3) 52.52(6) 25.250.71
27.27 32.39 27.69

+0.94 6.0

HONDA Tomoru TOK1 1:55.044 (5) 1:27.36(6) 54.02(1) 24.400.62
29.62 33.34 27.68

+3.38 5.0

CLAREBURT Lewis NYB8 1:55.075 (6) 1:27.53(5) 53.85(5) 25.000.72
28.85 33.68 27.54

+3.41 4.0

LITCHFIELD Joe NYB7 1:55.786 (4) 1:27.07(4) 53.01(3) 24.630.60
28.38 34.06 28.71

+4.12 3.0

LITCHFIELD Max ENS4 1:56.097 (7) 1:28.05(7) 54.03(7) 25.500.62
28.53 34.02 28.04

+4.43 -

STUPIN Max ENS3 DSQ -2.0

Legend:

DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 14 NOV 2020 - 12:59 Women's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

OHASHI Yui TOK2 2:03.931 (1) 1:34.01(2) 58.39(2) 27.320.67
31.07 35.62 29.92

12.0

PICKREM Sydney LON5 2:04.402 (3) 1:34.64(4) 59.09(6) 27.750.66
31.34 35.55 29.76

+0.47 7.0

WOOD Abbie NYB7 2:05.273 (2) 1:34.44(1) 58.35(1) 27.050.65
31.30 36.09 30.83

+1.34 6.0

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie LON6 2:06.394 (4) 1:35.30(3) 59.05(3) 27.370.69
31.68 36.25 31.09

+2.46 5.0

TERAMURA Miho TOK1 2:06.435 (5) 1:35.80(6) 59.90(4) 27.470.65
32.43 35.90 30.63

+2.50 4.0

HARVEY Mary-Sophie ENS4 2:07.676 (6) 1:36.81(5) 59.59(5) 27.690.71
31.90 37.22 30.86

+3.74 3.0

ESCOBEDO Emily NYB8 2:08.927 (7) 1:37.10(7) 1:01.21(7) 28.250.65
32.96 35.89 31.82

+4.99 -

GUNES Viktoriya ENS3 2:11.078 (8) 1:39.66(8) 1:03.04(8) 28.750.75
34.29 36.62 31.41

+7.14 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 14 NOV 2020 - 13:03 Men's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 5 PEATY Adam LON 25.500.62 10.0

2 4 SHYMANOVICH Ilya ENS 25.550.61 +0.05 7.0

3 6 PRIGODA Kirill LON 25.870.59 +0.37 6.0

4 1 KOSEKI Yasuhiro TOK 26.060.64 +0.56 5.0

5 3 LIMA Felipe ENS 26.200.61 +0.70 4.0

6 7 ANDREW Michael NYB 26.210.66 +0.71 3.0

7 2 MOROZOV Vladimir TOK 26.520.61 +1.02 2.0

8 8 KOCH Marco NYB 26.780.65 +1.28 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 14 NOV 2020 - 13:06 Women's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 4 PILATO Benedetta ENS 28.860.66 19.0

2 5 ATKINSON Alia LON 29.300.64 +0.44 7.0

3 2 AOKI Reona TOK 29.810.63 +0.95 6.0

4 3 LARSON Breeja ENS 30.000.72 +1.14 5.0

5 7 RENSHAW Molly NYB 30.350.66 +1.49 -

6 8 ESCOBEDO Emily NYB 30.360.67 +1.50 -

7 6 LAZOR Annie LON 30.500.67 +1.64 -

8 1 SHIMIZU Sakiko TOK 31.480.72 +2.62 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 14 NOV 2020 - 13:12 Men's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

ENS - Energy Standard4 3:05.721 18.0

RYLOV Evgeny 0.61 (1) 47.2422.79 47.24

le CLOS Chad 0.20 (2) 1:33.6722.37 46.43

KOLESNIKOV Kliment 0.36 (1) 2:19.4622.03 45.79

MANAUDOU Florent 0.26 21.58 46.26

LON - London Roar5 3:06.502 +0.78 14.0

NAKAMURA Katsumi 0.73 (3) 47.4322.93 47.43

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail 0.13 (1) 1:33.5321.86 46.10

KUSCH Marius 0.30 (2) 2:19.9122.15 46.38

SCOTT Duncan 0.32 21.94 46.59

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings2 3:08.303 +2.58 12.0

SHIOURA Shinri 0.67 (7) 47.7722.75 47.77

MATSUI Kosuke 0.31 (4) 1:34.7422.11 46.97

MATSUMOTO Katsuhiro 0.14 (3) 2:21.5222.29 46.78

THORMEYER Markus 0.21 22.06 46.78

ENS - Energy Standard3 3:08.524 +2.80 10.0

PROUD Ben 0.60 (5) 47.5422.42 47.54

SHEVTSOV Sergey 0.28 (3) 1:34.6722.05 47.13

ZHILKIN Andrey 0.29 (4) 2:21.5322.28 46.86

ZIRK Kregor 0.25 22.73 46.99

LON - London Roar6 3:09.365 +3.64 8.0

LANZA Vini 0.67 (4) 47.5122.94 47.51

LEVEAUX Amaury 0.31 (6) 1:35.3422.60 47.83

McLAY Scott 0.36 (5) 2:22.4622.65 47.12

VAZAIOS Andreas 0.30 22.56 46.90

NYB - NY Breakers8 3:10.996 +5.27 6.0

WHITTLE Jacob 0.73 (6) 47.5822.88 47.58

POPRAWA Michal 0.33 (7) 1:35.9923.17 48.41

TELEGDY Adam 0.14 (7) 2:24.3822.94 48.39

RICHARDS Matthew 0.02 22.03 46.61

NYB - NY Breakers7 3:11.007 +5.28 4.0

WIERLING Damian 0.65 (2) 47.3522.73 47.35

SWITKOWSKI Jan 0.20 (5) 1:35.2822.65 47.93

CLAREBURT Lewis 0.07 (6) 2:23.5623.15 48.28

LITCHFIELD Joe 0.21 22.60 47.44

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings1 3:13.308 +7.58 2.0

QUINTERO Cristian 0.69 (8) 47.9422.84 47.94

FRATUS Bruno 0.16 (8) 1:36.1322.52 48.19

HONDA Tomoru 0.20 (8) 2:24.6323.18 48.50

KOBORI Yuki 0.24 23.18 48.67

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 14 NOV 2020 - 13:23 Women's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 5 TOUSSAINT Kira LON 25.600.48 10.0

2 1 SAKAI Natsumi TOK 26.100.62 +0.50 7.0

3 2 KUBOVA Simona TOK 26.220.55 +0.62 6.0

4 4 HARVEY Mary-Sophie ENS 26.370.62 +0.77 5.0

5 6 KAMENEVA Mariia LON 26.530.58 +0.93 4.0

6 7 TCHORZ Alicja NYB 26.590.55 +0.99 3.0

7 3 DAVIES Georgia ENS 26.640.60 +1.04 2.0

8 8 GOLDING Chloe NYB 28.110.55 +2.51 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 14 NOV 2020 - 13:26 Men's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 5 GUIDO Guilherme LON 22.890.55 12.0

2 6 DIENER Christian LON 23.030.58 +0.14 7.0

3 2 KAWAMOTO Takeshi TOK 23.240.57 +0.35 6.0

4 3 GREVERS Matt ENS 23.490.61 +0.60 5.0

5 1 IRIE Ryosuke TOK 23.570.59 +0.68 4.0

6 4 RYLOV Evgeny ENS 23.590.56 +0.70 3.0

7 7 ANDREW Michael NYB 23.880.60 +0.99 -

8 8 LITCHFIELD Joe NYB 24.290.50 +1.40 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMM50MBA-------------FNL-000100--_73A1 1 Report Created 14 NOV 13:29 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 14 NOV 2020 - 13:31 Women's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane R.T.
Club

points

SMITH Leah TOK2 3:58.261 0.59 9.0
50m  (1) 27.91

29.70
100m  (1) 57.61

29.93
150m  (1) 1:27.54

30.33
200m  (1) 1:57.87

30.30
250m  (1) 2:28.17

30.19
300m  (1) 2:58.36

30.30
350m  (1) 3:28.66

29.60

HAUGHEY Siobhan ENS3 4:00.102 0.73 +1.84 7.0
50m  (3) 28.27

29.96
100m  (2) 58.23

30.24
150m  (2) 1:28.47

30.47
200m  (2) 1:58.94

30.60
250m  (2) 2:29.54

30.68
300m  (2) 3:00.22

29.88
350m  (2) 3:30.10

30.00

KAPAS Boglarka NYB7 4:02.303 0.69 +4.04 6.0
50m  (7) 28.91

30.95
100m  (8) 59.86

30.30
150m  (5) 1:30.16

30.39
200m  (3) 2:00.55

30.47
250m  (3) 2:31.02

30.48
300m  (3) 3:01.50

30.61
350m  (3) 3:32.11

30.19

KESELY Ajna NYB8 4:03.504 0.74 +5.24 5.0
50m  (6) 28.88

30.80
100m  (6) 59.68

30.82
150m  (6) 1:30.50

30.66
200m  (7) 2:01.16

30.57
250m  (5) 2:31.73

30.58
300m  (4) 3:02.31

30.70
350m  (4) 3:33.01

30.49

IGARASHI Chihiro TOK1 4:04.025 0.61 +5.76 4.0
50m  (2) 27.93

30.52
100m  (3) 58.45

31.05
150m  (3) 1:29.50

31.43
200m  (4) 2:00.93

31.33
250m  (6) 2:32.26

31.50
300m  (6) 3:03.76

30.69
350m  (6) 3:34.45

29.57

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna ENS4 4:04.696 0.73 +6.43 3.0
50m  (5) 28.78

30.83
100m  (5) 59.61

31.17
150m  (8) 1:30.78

31.15
200m  (8) 2:01.93

31.03
250m  (8) 2:32.96

31.14
300m  (=7) 3:04.10

31.02
350m  (7) 3:35.12

29.57

WILLMOTT Aimee LON6 4:05.047 0.73 +6.78 2.0
50m  (8) 29.17

30.64
100m  (7) 59.81

30.73
150m  (7) 1:30.54

30.45
200m  (=5) 2:00.99

30.59
250m  (4) 2:31.58

30.81
300m  (5) 3:02.39

31.47
350m  (5) 3:33.86

31.18

HIBBOTT Holly LON5 4:07.238 0.75 +8.97 1.0
50m  (4) 28.33

30.38
100m  (4) 58.71

30.92
150m  (4) 1:29.63

31.36
200m  (=5) 2:00.99

31.46
250m  (7) 2:32.45

31.65
300m  (=7) 3:04.10

31.84
350m  (8) 3:35.94

31.29

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 14 NOV 2020 - 13:38 Men's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane R.T.
Club

points

DEAN Tom LON5 3:37.871 0.66 12.0
50m  (2) 25.01

27.24
100m  (2) 52.25

27.64
150m  (2) 1:19.89

27.86
200m  (2) 1:47.75

27.58
250m  (2) 2:15.33

27.66
300m  (2) 2:42.99

27.75
350m  (1) 3:10.74

27.13

RAPSYS Danas ENS4 3:38.082 0.65 +0.21 7.0
50m  (1) 24.44

27.00
100m  (1) 51.44

27.29
150m  (1) 1:18.73

27.52
200m  (1) 1:46.25

27.83
250m  (1) 2:14.08

28.22
300m  (1) 2:42.30

28.79
350m  (2) 3:11.09

26.99

SMITH Brendon NYB8 3:40.203 0.73 +2.33 6.0
50m  (8) 25.84

27.56
100m  (4) 53.40

27.84
150m  (4) 1:21.24

27.98
200m  (4) 1:49.22

28.12
250m  (3) 2:17.34

28.01
300m  (3) 2:45.35

27.79
350m  (3) 3:13.14

27.06

MATSUMOTO Katsuhiro TOK2 3:41.344 0.69 +3.47 5.0
50m  (3) 25.42

28.20
100m  (5) 53.62

28.70
150m  (5) 1:22.32

28.71
200m  (5) 1:51.03

28.61
250m  (5) 2:19.64

27.68
300m  (5) 2:47.32

27.48
350m  (4) 3:14.80

26.54

AUBOCK Felix NYB7 3:44.025 0.76 +6.15 4.0
50m  (4) 25.65

27.63
100m  (3) 53.28

27.75
150m  (3) 1:21.03

28.15
200m  (3) 1:49.18

28.49
250m  (4) 2:17.67

28.92
300m  (4) 2:46.59

29.13
350m  (5) 3:15.72

28.30

LITCHFIELD Max ENS3 3:44.206 0.68 +6.33 3.0
50m  (6) 25.71

28.24
100m  (7) 53.95

28.48
150m  (7) 1:22.43

28.63
200m  (6) 1:51.06

28.63
250m  (6) 2:19.69

28.59
300m  (6) 2:48.28

28.30
350m  (6) 3:16.58

27.62

QUINTERO Cristian TOK1 3:47.857 0.68 +9.98 -
50m  (5) 25.68

28.26
100m  (6) 53.94

28.45
150m  (6) 1:22.39

29.10
200m  (7) 1:51.49

29.18
250m  (7) 2:20.67

29.10
300m  (7) 2:49.77

29.28
350m  (7) 3:19.05

28.80

LANZA Vini LON6 3:52.498 0.71 +14.62 -1.0
50m  (7) 25.82

28.83
100m  (8) 54.65

29.07
150m  (8) 1:23.72

29.64
200m  (8) 1:53.36

29.60
250m  (8) 2:22.96

30.11
300m  (8) 2:53.07

29.95
350m  (8) 3:23.02

29.47

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 14 NOV 2020 - 13:46 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

ENS - Energy Standard4 3:45.581 18.0

SEEBOHM Emily 0.63 (1) 56.2427.49 56.24

PILATO Benedetta 0.14 (1) 1:59.4329.44 1:03.19

BANIC Madeline 0.42 (1) 2:54.5725.24 55.14

SJOSTROM Sarah 0.52 24.59 51.01

LON - London Roar5 3:46.592 +1.01 14.0

TOUSSAINT Kira 0.48 (3) 56.6727.01 56.67

ATKINSON Alia 0.47 (2) 2:00.4029.74 1:03.73

WATTEL Marie 0.17 (2) 2:55.7725.57 55.37

ANDERSON Freya 0.28 24.48 50.82

ENS - Energy Standard3 3:50.223 +4.64 12.0

DAVIES Georgia 0.60 (5) 57.6327.64 57.63

LARSON Breeja 0.38 (4) 2:02.9130.26 1:05.28

SHKURDAI Anastasiya 0.37 (4) 2:59.2525.79 56.34

HEEMSKERK Femke 0.48 24.64 50.97

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings2 3:50.314 +4.73 10.0

SHIRAI Rio 0.55 (2) 56.6327.57 56.63

AOKI Reona 0.30 (3) 2:01.6330.13 1:05.00

HASEGAWA Suzuka 0.13 (3) 2:57.7926.17 56.16

DELOOF Catie 0.13 24.82 52.52

NYB - NY Breakers7 3:51.295 +5.71 8.0

TCHORZ Alicja 0.62 (7) 58.3328.41 58.33

RENSHAW Molly 0.24 (5) 2:02.9330.26 1:04.60

CHIMROVA Svetlana 0.23 (5) 2:59.4126.11 56.48

WASICK Kasia 0.06 24.50 51.88

LON - London Roar6 3:51.676 +6.09 6.0

DAWSON Kathleen 0.60 (6) 58.0227.86 58.02

LAZOR Annie 0.33 (8) 2:03.2030.63 1:05.18

WEST Harriet 0.53 (8) 3:00.3826.54 57.18

HOPKIN Anna 0.20 24.39 51.29

NYB - NY Breakers8 3:52.497 +6.91 4.0

WOOD Abbie 0.64 (8) 58.4228.18 58.42

ESCOBEDO Emily 0.47 (6) 2:03.0030.48 1:04.58

SURKOVA Arina 0.20 (6) 2:59.8925.52 56.89

USTINOVA Daria S 0.07 24.44 52.60

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings1 3:53.118 +7.53 2.0

KUBOVA Simona 0.57 (4) 57.1727.52 57.17

TERAMURA Miho 0.28 (7) 2:03.1331.18 1:05.96

SOMA Ai 0.13 (7) 3:00.2026.34 57.07

SATO Aya 0.13 25.23 52.91

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 14 NOV 2020 - 13:52 Men's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

LON - London Roar5 3:19.501 20.0

GUIDO Guilherme 0.59 (1) 49.4024.00 49.40

PEATY Adam 0.13 (1) 1:44.2425.51 54.84

KUSCH Marius 0.31 (1) 2:33.5422.81 49.30

SCOTT Duncan 0.14 21.75 45.96

ENS - Energy Standard4 3:19.552 +0.05 14.0

KOLESNIKOV Kliment 0.65 (2) 49.6324.32 49.63

SHYMANOVICH Ilya 0.13 (2) 1:44.8025.28 55.17

le CLOS Chad 0.33 (2) 2:33.7822.58 48.98

MANAUDOU Florent 0.27 21.81 45.77

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings1 3:22.313 +2.81 12.0

IRIE Ryosuke 0.52 (=4) 50.2724.53 50.27

KOSEKI Yasuhiro 0.36 (3) 1:46.0926.21 55.82

KAWAMOTO Takeshi 0.16 (4) 2:35.6122.90 49.52

THORMEYER Markus 0.05 22.15 46.70

LON - London Roar6 3:22.374 +2.87 10.0

GREENBANK Luke 0.57 (=4) 50.2724.42 50.27

PRIGODA Kirill 0.00 (4) 1:46.1025.76 55.83

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail 0.16 (3) 2:35.5922.71 49.49

NAKAMURA Katsumi 0.34 22.44 46.78

ENS - Energy Standard3 3:26.235 +6.73 8.0

GREVERS Matt 0.60 (3) 50.0524.37 50.05

LIMA Felipe 0.41 (5) 1:47.4626.60 57.41

ZHILKIN Andrey 0.37 (5) 2:38.7523.69 51.29

SHEVTSOV Sergey 0.34 22.34 47.48

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings2 3:27.806 +8.30 6.0

HAGINO Kosuke 0.54 (6) 51.3624.75 51.36

SATO Shoma 0.14 (6) 1:48.8926.95 57.53

KOBORI Yuki 0.26 (6) 2:39.9824.13 51.09

SHIOURA Shinri 0.16 22.53 47.82

NYB - NY Breakers7 3:28.857 +9.35 4.0

TELEGDY Adam 0.68 (7) 52.4725.66 52.47

KOCH Marco 0.20 (7) 1:50.1826.81 57.71

POPRAWA Michal 0.21 (7) 2:42.0223.83 51.84

WIERLING Damian 0.24 22.39 46.83

NYB - NY Breakers8 3:33.088 +13.58 -

LITCHFIELD Joe 0.48 (8) 54.2926.31 54.29

ANDREW Michael 0.27 (8) 1:52.4426.84 58.15

SWITKOWSKI Jan 0.29 (8) 2:44.7523.88 52.31

RICHARDS Matthew 0.12 22.99 48.33

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Club Standings

After 20 of 39 Events
  

 
Rank Club Men Women TotalClub Code Mixed

Energy Standard1 119.0ENS 172.0 291.0-

London Roar2 163.0LON 107.0 270.0-

Tokyo Frog Kings3 110.0TOK 98.0 208.0-

NY Breakers4 49.0NYB 65.0 114.0-
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

SJOSTROM Sarah1 35.0ENS - 35.0

PILATO Benedetta2 23.5ENS - 23.5

SEEBOHM Emily3 22.0ENS - 22.0

SCOTT Duncan4 20.5LON - 20.5

PRIGODA Kirill4 20.5LON - 20.5

MANAUDOU Florent6 20.0ENS - 20.0

PEATY Adam6 20.0LON - 20.0

HEEMSKERK Femke8 18.5ENS - 18.5

TOUSSAINT Kira8 18.5LON - 18.5

le CLOS Chad10 18.0ENS - 18.0

GUIDO Guilherme11 17.0LON - 17.0

IRIE Ryosuke11 17.0TOK - 17.0

SAKAI Natsumi11 17.0TOK - 17.0

HAUGHEY Siobhan14 16.5ENS - 16.5

KUSCH Marius15 15.5LON - 15.5

KOLESNIKOV Kliment16 15.0ENS - 15.0

KAWAMOTO Takeshi16 15.0TOK - 15.0

SHYMANOVICH Ilya18 14.5ENS - 14.5

WATTEL Marie19 14.0LON - 14.0

KOSEKI Yasuhiro19 14.0TOK - 14.0

RYLOV Evgeny21 13.5ENS - 13.5

ATKINSON Alia22 12.5LON - 12.5

KAMENEVA Mariia22 12.5LON - 12.5

PICKREM Sydney24 12.0LON - 12.0

DEAN Tom24 12.0LON - 12.0

OHASHI Yui24 12.0TOK - 12.0

SHIRAI Rio27 11.5TOK - 11.5

ANDERSON Freya28 11.0LON - 11.0

DIENER Christian28 11.0LON - 11.0

ESCOBEDO Emily28 11.0NYB - 11.0

NAKAMURA Katsumi28 11.0LON - 11.0

LARSON Breeja32 10.0ENS - 10.0

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail32 10.0LON - 10.0

BLUME Pernille34 9.5ENS - 9.5

WASICK Kasia35 9.0NYB - 9.0

SHKURDAI Anastasiya35 9.0ENS - 9.0

MOROZOV Vladimir35 9.0TOK - 9.0

SMITH Leah35 9.0TOK - 9.0

THORMEYER Markus35 9.0TOK - 9.0

MATSUI Kosuke35 9.0TOK - 9.0

LAZOR Annie41 8.5LON - 8.5

HAGINO Kosuke41 8.5TOK - 8.5

AOKI Reona41 8.5TOK - 8.5

VAZAIOS Andreas44 8.0LON - 8.0

HARVEY Mary-Sophie44 8.0ENS - 8.0

KOCH Marco44 8.0NYB - 8.0

RENSHAW Molly44 8.0NYB - 8.0

MATSUMOTO Katsuhiro44 8.0TOK - 8.0

DAVIES Georgia49 7.5ENS - 7.5
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

ZHILKIN Andrey49 7.5ENS - 7.5

GREENBANK Luke49 7.5LON - 7.5

HASEGAWA Suzuka49 7.5TOK - 7.5

BANIC Madeline53 7.0ENS - 7.0

GREVERS Matt53 7.0ENS - 7.0

LANZA Vini53 7.0LON - 7.0

ANDREW Michael53 7.0NYB - 7.0

WOOD Abbie53 7.0NYB - 7.0

SURKOVA Arina53 7.0NYB - 7.0

RAPSYS Danas53 7.0ENS - 7.0

KUBOVA Simona60 6.5TOK - 6.5

LIMA Felipe61 6.0ENS - 6.0

KAPAS Boglarka61 6.0NYB - 6.0

SMITH Brendon61 6.0NYB - 6.0

CHIMROVA Svetlana61 6.0NYB - 6.0

DELOOF Catie65 5.5TOK - 5.5

HONDA Tomoru65 5.5TOK - 5.5

DAWSON Kathleen65 5.5LON - 5.5

KESELY Ajna68 5.0NYB - 5.0

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie68 5.0LON - 5.0

CLAREBURT Lewis68 5.0NYB - 5.0

TCHORZ Alicja68 5.0NYB - 5.0

HOPKIN Anna68 5.0LON - 5.0

KOBORI Yuki68 5.0TOK - 5.0

SHEVTSOV Sergey74 4.5ENS - 4.5

TELEGDY Adam74 4.5NYB - 4.5

POPRAWA Michal74 4.5NYB - 4.5

SHIOURA Shinri74 4.5TOK - 4.5

SATO Shoma74 4.5TOK - 4.5

TERAMURA Miho74 4.5TOK - 4.5

AUBOCK Felix80 4.0NYB - 4.0

LITCHFIELD Joe80 4.0NYB - 4.0

IGARASHI Chihiro80 4.0TOK - 4.0

SHIMIZU Sakiko80 4.0TOK - 4.0

SATO Aya84 3.5TOK - 3.5

LITCHFIELD Max85 3.0ENS - 3.0

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna85 3.0ENS - 3.0

IMAI Runa85 3.0TOK - 3.0

ZIRK Kregor88 2.5ENS - 2.5

PROUD Ben88 2.5ENS - 2.5

HOPE Lucy88 2.5ENS - 2.5

WIERLING Damian91 2.0NYB - 2.0

LEVEAUX Amaury91 2.0LON - 2.0

McLAY Scott91 2.0LON - 2.0

WILLMOTT Aimee91 2.0LON - 2.0

RICHARDS Matthew95 1.5NYB - 1.5

WHITTLE Jacob95 1.5NYB - 1.5

WEST Harriet95 1.5LON - 1.5

SOMA Ai95 1.5TOK - 1.5
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2020 ISL Semi-finals

November 14 - 15

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Semi 1

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

SWITKOWSKI Jan99 1.0NYB - 1.0

HIBBOTT Holly99 1.0LON - 1.0

USTINOVA Daria S99 1.0NYB - 1.0

FRATUS Bruno102 0.5TOK - 0.5

QUINTERO Cristian102 0.5TOK - 0.5
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